



2026:CGHC:21013

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 2877 of 2024

Akshay Dewangan **Versus** District And Session Judge

13.06.2024	Mr. T.K. Jha, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. Government Advocate for the State. List in the next week. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	