



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2877 of 2024

AKSHAY DEWANGAN *versus* DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE

Order on Board

28/08/2024	List the case before some other Bench. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Jyotishi	