



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2877 of 2024

AKSHAY DEWANGAN *versus* DISTRICT AND SESSION JUDGE

Order on Board

10/03/2026	Mr. Neeraj Choubey, Advocate for petitioner. Ms. Anuja Sharma, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. List this case in week commencing from 04.05.2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
pwn	